BERNARDS HIGH SCHOOL
ATHLETIC HALL OF FAME
Induction by Decade

BERNARDS

1920's 1940's
Mike Frolich 1929 Mike Castrilli 1940
John Gilmore 1926 Doug Dickinson 1948
Albert lke 1928 John Faulkner 1948
Joe Liddy 1920 Charlie Fortenbacher 1948
Martin Liddy 1924 Coach Bernie Kopp 41-52
Jimmy Russell 1941
1930's James Scocca 1946
Coach Bill Ashley 32-35 Pete Scocca 1946
Tony Balsamello 1937 Bob Smith 1949
Dave Barbieri 1938 Bob Snable 1947
Oliver Batti 1939 Les Steiner 1948
Dario Battista 1937 "Doc" von Jess 1949
Coach Ed Black 32-42
Lou Cappola 1937
Lionel Corbin 1937
Russ Gehling 1937
Al Honoshowsky 1937
Joe Ike 1937
Perry Scott 1937
Norm Spagnolo 1939
1950's 1960's
Lyn Carlin 1956 Yogi Bernardo 1964
Jimmy Farrell 1957 Joe Chipparullo 1967
Bruce Faulkner 1959 Gary Domanski 1962
Larry Faulkner 1952 Coach Gerry Keller 62-71
Lee Faulkner 1951 Karl Kinscherf 1967
Coach Don Ferry 55-99 Coach Ed Mather 64-89
John Forbes 1956 Jim McCue 1967
Bill Kirchiro 1958 Coach Joel Melitski 64-01
Don Koppes 1952 John Rush 1969
Sam Mastrobattista 1951 Bruce Thomson 1967
Ed Moose 1953 Mark Vornhagen 1967
Bob Moose 1957

Tom Olivo 1958 SPECIAL CONTRIBUTORS



George Raitt
Art Smith

John Sullivan

1970's
Brian Bomberger
Sarah Bomberger
Pete Carroll
Coach Hope Dolan
Coach Robin Egerter
Tim Farrell
Dave Franklin
Chris Hallinan
Ed Johnson
Rick Johnson
Coach Iver Kennedy
Joe LaSpada
"Bucky" Logan
Joe Logan
John Maddalunna
Coach Liz Metzger
Bill Meyler
Coach Bob Mount
Margie Nardone

Jim Polwin

Coach Charles Preston

Dave Ricciardi
"Chuck" Richardson
Fred Rollefsen
Frank Small

John Sullivan
Coach Tom Taber

Steve Tourdo

1990's
Kelsey Barfuss
Courtney Cleland
Chris D'Andrea
Vince DeFreitas
Eric Hains

1956
1952
1958

1971
1973
1978
72-98
79-02
1974
1970
1976
1971
1974
75-97
1971
1979
1977
1971
72-79
1977
73-99
1979
1971
75-86
1973
1971
1970
1971
1979
71-89
1978

1995
1995
1991
1990
1991

Torry Froisland
John Moorhead

1980's

Karen Ahearn
Chris Blanchet
Matt Brooks

Joe Cambria

John Carlotti

"Liz" Davis

Janice Fuls

Suzy Hart

Coach Mike Hoppe
Lisa Kertesz
Barbara Lagarenne
Nancy Lagarenne
Amy Meyer

Jenny Meyer
William Nann

Jim Nielsen

Jenny Rahn
Christine Schneider
Jeff Simpson
Ranjan Sinha

Lyle Smith

Paul Stogryn
Heather Turnquist
"Meg" Waldron
Brian Walsh

Lori Whidden

SPECIAL CONTRIBUTORS

Marilyn Foote

2000's
Lesley Barnet
Catherine Carr
Lindsay Clark
Grace deMarrais
Kelly deMarrais

69-91
60-77

1986
1983
1981
1985
1983
1983
1982
1987
84-03
1987
1980
1982
1983
1986
1989
1984
1984
1983
1986
1986
1986
1983
1988
1983
1988
1981

81-12

2001
2007
2007
2004
2006



Sharon Hill
Emily Loudon
Leigh Lusty
Dave Melitski
Jeff Melitski
Joel Melitski
Kerri Milano
Mike Muehr
Laura Nann
Chris Peterson
Mike Walsh

SPECIAL CONTRIBUTORS

Phil Nardone
Rich Palazzi

1990 Evan Geilich

1992 Chelsey Kohler
1991 Magda Losonczy
1999 Sean McMahon
1995 Laura Paragano
1990 Sarah Roser
1995 Alexis Skoda
1990

1998

1992

1990

90-Present

90-06

2004
2007
2004
2003
2008
2006
2001



